
FOOD & DRINKSFOOD & DRINKS

ROYALS I AM YOUR LAGER 5%
SWAN DRAUGHT 4.4% 
VOODOO RANGER BELGIUM HAZY IPA 5%
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar

DARK N' STORMY
Spiced rum, lime, Bundaberg ginger beer

ALIZÉ BLUE LEMONADE 
Vodka, Alizé Blue, lemon juice, sugar

DRINKSDRINKS

beers on tap      beers on tap      MIDDY

See bar display for more options

7
8
9
10

SPIRITS & MIXERSSPIRITS & MIXERS
ERISTOFF VODKA  
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM
BACARDI SPICED RUM
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA REPOSADO         
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS BOURBON
ALIZE BLUE 

11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11

IDLE HANDS TASTING PADDLE
Have a 30ml sample of all four Idle Hands range of cocktails

WHITE CHOC PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Vodka, passionfruit, white chocolate, sparkling

MARGARITA FIZZ
Tequila, citrus, Cointreau, soda, chili salt rim 

WATERMELON COLLINS
Gin, watermelon, citrus, rose

SPARKLING PINA COLADA
White cane spirit, pineapple, coconut, sparkling

COCKTAILS COCKTAILS 
15

17

17

17

17

CHOCOLATE | VANILLA | CARAMEL 
BANANA | STRAWBERRY | SPEARMINT

MILK SHAKESMILK SHAKES
10

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
COKE | COKE ZERO SUGAR | SPRITE
GINGER  BEER| RASPBERRY SODA | FANTA ORANGE
BUNDABERG: GINGER BEER OR PASSIONFRUIT
LEMON LIME BITTERS
GOULBURN VALLEY JUICE: ORANGE | APPLE
GINGER ALE
UNLIMITED ICED TEA

5
5
6
7
5
5
5

WINESWINES                                                                           

INREVERIE SHIRAZ
Margaret River, WA

KNEE DEEP SAV BLANC 
Yarra Valley, Vic

GOOD DAY SUNSHINE, PROSECCO
Murray Darling, NSW

GLS        BTL                                                                             
40

44

42

                                                                             
10

12

11

22

15

15

PACKAGED BOOZEPACKAGED BOOZE
10
12
9
10

15
15
14
12

CORONA 4.6%   
GAGE ROADS Single Fin 4.5%
ROGERS Mid Strength 3.5%  
HEAPS NORMAL XPA 0.5%
            
GWEILO Rainbow Sherbert Sour 6%                                                       
RUNNING WITH THIEVES Ginger Beer 3.5%                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
BOSTON Peach Lemonade 4.0%                                                                        
JAMES SQUIRE Orchard Crush Apple Cider 4.8%                                                                

PINT

12
13
16
17

JOIN THE 
ROYALTY CLUB
JOIN THE 
ROYALTY CLUB
PLACE YOUR ORDER USING THE QR
CODE HERE OR ON THE TABLE, AND
"OPT-IN" AT CHECKOUT TO BE KEPT IN
THE LOOP WHEN WE PUT ON CRAZY
DEALS, EVENTS AND SPECIALS.

JUG

20
26
33
36



chicken & morechicken & more

PULLED PORK BURGER
Cajun pulled pork, cheese, pickle, jalapeno, slaw, lettuce,  onion rings,
chipotle mayo

ROYAL WITH CHEESE               
Angus beef, double cheese, ketchup, mustard, pickle & onion

THE STANLEY 
Angus beef, cheese, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato, pickle & onion

BERNIE MAC
Angus beef, double cheese, creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle & onion

EL DIABLO 
Angus beef, cheese, tater tots, onion, jalapeno, hot ketchup, mayo 

STEVIE WONDER
Angus beef, double cheese, bacon, onion rings, pickles, jalapeño, 
very superstitious habanero ketchup, creole remoulade

OKLAHOMA SMASH
Angus beef, cheese, double bacon, caramelized onion, 
pickles, BBQ sauce, mayo 

THE SHMELT
Angus beef, cheese, double bacon, mushroom Duxelles, pickle, 
honey mustard & dill mayo

GRILLED JERK CHICKEN BURGER
Cheese, slaw, caramelized onion, pickles, jalapeno, chipotle mayo

CHICKEN ROYAL
Buttermilk fried thigh fillet, fancy sauce, remoulade, lettuce, tomato
Add bacon and cheese +4

DURTY SOUTH
Buttermilk fried thigh fillet tossed in hot sauce, double bacon, 
cheese, Ranch slaw, pickles

LEAN MACHINE WRAP 
Grilled jerk chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, choice of sauce
 (for that Summer Bod)                                                            

STREAKY BACON
DOUBLE UP BEEF       
DOUBLE UP CHICKEN  
ADD PULLED PORK 
MAC N CHEESE     
FRIES                        
PICKLE                  

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS , NEWSLETTERS OR JOIN THE ROYALTY CLUB

ADD $8 
TO ANY BURGER OR CHICKEN DISH AND GET:
Any  $6  side  (additional cost for some sides  & large sides)
1  choice of dipping sauce
1  post-mix soft drink or bottomless iced tea                                     

RE-UP (make it a meal) RE-UP (make it a meal) 

Vegetarian option +$1 Vegetarian option +$1 
TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS AND REPLACE THE PROTEIN WITH A CHICKPEA PATTY (GF)

bunless optionbunless option
TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS WITHOUT THE BUN FOR TO WATCH THOSE CARBS 

BRAVAS TATER TOTS (V)                                                                         
TATER TOTS topped with mayo, hot sauce, green onion, pickled onion and
jalapeños
       
CHEESY BACON FRIES
Fries topped with Mexican 3 cheese blend,  cheese sauce, chopped bacon 
and spring onion  (add $1  to make it with tots)

CHEESEBURGER FRIES 
Fries topped with smashed beef, cheese sauce, ketchup, mustard, 
onion & pickles (add $1 to make it with tots)

GRINGO FRIES
Fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, ranch, hot sauce, chopped jalapeno, 
red onion, green onion  add $1 to make it with tots)

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN                                    
Buttermilk fried boneless thigh, small fries choice of dipping sauce 
Make it durty  (tossed in hot sauce)  +2
Hot honey dip +3
Make it GF +2

CHICKEN WAFFLE
House-made waffle, 2pc Buttermilk fried chicken, bacon, maple syrup          
 
JERK CHICKEN 
Grilled jerk marinated chicken  (x2pieces),  grilled corn, slaw, hot sauce GF

BUFFALO HOT WINGS 
Coated wings (medium, hot or really hot)  GF
 
CAJUN CRUNCHY WINGS      
Cajun coated wings, choice of dipping sauce GF

SMOKEY BBQ WINGS
Coated, wings tossed in a smokey BBQ sauce GF

HOT HONEY WINGS 
Coated wings tossed in our house hot honey for your hot honey GF

ONION RINGS
EXTRA CHEESE
SLAW 
EXTRA SAUCE
JALAPENO
GLUTEN FREE BUN 
TATER TOTS

3         
6         
8     
6      
3          
2                          
50C                       

2         
1.5         
1  
50C      
50C     
5                     
3                       

DIPPING SAUCE DIPPING SAUCE 
FANCY SAUCE 
CREOLE REMOULADE
SMOKEY BBQ
KETCHUP
HOT SAUCE 

CHIPOTLE MAYO
HONEY MUSTARD & DILL MAYO
RANCH
BLUE CHEESE
CHEESE SAUCE

 
FRIES (WITH SAUCE) 
TATER TOTS
ONION RINGS (CHOICE OF SAUCE) 
RANCH SLAW
MAC N CHEESE
PICKLE CHIPS (Hate it or Love it...)

SML 6/ LRG 10
SML 6/LRG 10

8 (GF+1)
6
8
6

SIDESSIDES

1.5
1.5
1
.5
1.5

17

12/18                

14/20

14/20

15/21

16/22

16/22

16/22

2021 Best Burger in WA 
LITT Burger of Origin

23                                                                         

 

26                                                                                            

 

24

23

38

fOR MORE SPECIALS,
DISCOUNTS AND UPDATES
fOR MORE SPECIALS,
DISCOUNTS AND UPDATES

WWW.ROYALCNB.COM.AU

11                       

       
14

16

16

18

16

19

17                                            

SINGLE/DOUBLE

burgersburgers

     16/21

21
       

 
21

CLASSIC
House-made waffle  bites with ice cream, maple syrup and whipped cream 

SMORES 
House-made waffle  bites with whipped cream, ice cream, toasted
marshmallows,  chocolate syrup and crushed Graham biscuit crumbs 

10

12

LIL ROYAL WITH CHEESE
LIL STANLEY
LIL BERNIE MAC
LIL CHICKEN ROYAL
KIDS CRUNCH WINGS 
(All kids meals come with a side of fries)

12
12
12
12
12

CHOPPED CHICKEN RANCH  
Chopped Buttermilk fried chicken or grilled Jerk Chicken, bacon bits,
lettuce, tomato, onion, spring onion, Croutons, Ranch Dressing 

CHEESEBURGER SALAD
Chopped cheeseburger patty, lettuce, onion, pickles, tomato, fancy sauce

16

16                        

BURGERSBURGERS NEXT LEVEL BURGSNEXT LEVEL BURGS
KING OF CROWNS                                                                         
Angus beef, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, onion rings, mac n cheese, 
pickle, fancy sauce (pro tip: wear stretchy pants)
 
THE FRANKENSTEIN
Angus beef, cheese, bacon, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, 
creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle and suck it up princess!
 
BOUJIE ROYAL
Double beef, double cheese, mushroom Duxelle,  maple red onion relish, 
bacon, rocket, mayo - for the burger connoisseur

ODB
Triple beef, triple cheese, onion, pickle, ketchup, mustard

THE KING OF FRANKENSTEINS  
2x angus beef patties, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, 
creole remoulade, lettuce, pickles, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, 
onion rings, mac n cheese and fancy sauce
Get er done, and we’ll get your picture on the photo wall

PIMP YOUR BURGERPIMP YOUR BURGER

CHICKEN BURGERSCHICKEN BURGERS

CHICKENCHICKEN

WINGS WINGS 

SHARESSHARES

SALADSALAD

LIL ONES MEALSLIL ONES MEALS WAFFLE bites WAFFLE bites 

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

12/23

12/23

12/23

14/26                             

6PC/12PC

WE ARE GLUTEN FRIENDLY, TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS WITH OUR GF BUN,  
TRY ANY OF OUR  FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN OPTIONS GLUTEN FRIENDLY,

PLEASE MENTION ANY ALLERGIES TO OUR TEAM 

GLUTEN FRIENDLYGLUTEN FRIENDLY

2PC/3PC


