

BEERS ON TAP	MIDDY	PINT	JUG
ROYALS I AM YOUR LAGER 5% 🧼 🔾	7	12	20
SWAN DRAUGHT 4.4%	8	13	26
VOODOO RANGER BELGIUM HAZY IPA 5%	9	16	33
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%	10	17	36

See bar display for more options

## PACKAGED BOOZE

CORONA 4.6% GAGE ROADS Single Fin 4.5% ROGERS Mid Strength 3.5% HEAPS NORMAL XPA 0.5%
GWEILO Rainbow Sherbert Sour 6% RUNNING WITH THIEVES Ginger Beer 3.5% BOSTON Peach Lemonade 4.0%

#### COCKTAILS

IDLE HANDS TASTING PADDLE O Have a 30ml sample of all four Idle Hands range of cocktails

JAMES SQUIRE Orchard Crush Apple Cider 4.8%

WHITE CHOC PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, passionfruit, white chocolate, sparkling
MARGARITA FIZZ Tequila, citrus, Cointreau, soda, chili salt rim
WATERMELON COLLINS Gin, watermelon, citrus, rose
<b>SPARKLING PINA COLADA</b> White cane spirit, pineapple, coconut, sparkling
<b>LONG ISLAND ICED TEA</b> Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar
DARK N' STORMY Spiced rum, lime, Bundaberg ginger beer
ALIZÉ BLUE LEMONADE Vodka, Alizé Blue, lemon juice, sugar



## SPIRITS & MOXERS

ERISTOFF VODKA
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM
BACARDI SPICED RUM
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA REPOSADO
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS BOURBON
ALIZE BLUE

GLS BTL

WINES
INDEVEDIE SHIDA7

Murray Darling, NSW

GOOD DAY SUNSHINE, PROSECCO	11	42
KNEE DEEP SAV BLANC Yarra Valley, Vic	12	44
Margaret River, WA	10	40

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

COKE | COKE ZERO SUGAR | SPRITE GINGER BEER RASPBERRY SODA | FANTA ORANGE **BUNDABERG: GINGER BEER OR PASSIONFRUIT** LEMON LIME BITTERS GOULBURN VALLEY JUICE: ORANGE | APPLE GINGER ALE UNLIMITED ICED TEA **MILK SHAKES** 

CHOCOLATE | VANILLA | CARAMEL **BANANA | STRAWBERRY | SPEARMINT** 







#### BURGERS

PULLED PORK BURGER Cajun pulled pork, cheese, pickle, jalapeno, slaw, lettuce, onion rin	<b>17</b> Igs,
chipotle mayo	SINGLE/DOUBLE
ROYAL WITH CHEESE ROYAL WITH CHEESE Angus beef, double cheese, ketchup, mustard, pickle & onion	12/18
<b>THE STANLEY</b> Angus beef, cheese, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato, pickle & onio	on <b>14/20</b>
<b>BERNIE MAC</b> Angus beef, double cheese, creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle & or	nion <b>14/20</b>
<b>EL DIABLO</b> Angus beef, cheese, tater tots, onion, jalapeno, hot ketchup, mayo	5 <b>15/21</b>
<b>STEVIE WONDER</b> Angus beef, double cheese, bacon, onion rings, pickles, jalapeño, very superstitious habanero ketchup, creole remoulade	16/22
<b>OKLAHOMA SMASH</b> Angus beef, cheese, double bacon, caramelized onion, pickles, BBQ sauce, mayo	16/22
THE SHMELT Angus beef, cheese, double bacon, mushroom Duxelles, pickle, honey mustard & dill mayo	16/22
CHICKEN BURGERS	
<b>GRILLED JERK CHICKEN BURGER</b> Cheese, slaw, caramelized onion, pickles, jalapeno, chipotle mayo	18
CHICKEN ROYAL O Buttermilk fried thigh fillet, fancy sauce, remoulade, lettuce, toma Add bacon and cheese +4	to <b>16</b>
<b>DURTY SOUTH</b> Buttermilk fried thigh fillet tossed in hot sauce, double bacon, cheese, Ranch slaw, pickles	19
<b>LEAN MACHINE WRAP</b> Grilled jerk chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, choice of sauce (for that Summer Bod)	<b>17</b>

# RE-UP (MAKE IT A MEAL)

#### ADD \$8

#### TO ANY BURGER OR CHICKEN DISH AND GET:

Any \$6 side (additional cost for some sides & large sides) 1 choice of dipping sauce 1 post-mix soft drink or bottomless iced tea

## NEXT LEVEL BURGS

KING OF CROWNS Angus beef, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, onion rings, mac n cheese, pickle, fancy sauce (pro tip: wear stretchy pants)	23
THE FRANKENSTEIN Angus beef, cheese, bacon, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle and suck it up princess!	26
BOUJIE ROYAL (1997) 2021 Best Burger in WA LITT Burger of Origin Double beef, double cheese, mushroom Duxelle, maple red onion relish, bacon, rocket, mayo – for the burger connoisseur	24
<b>ODB</b> Triple beef, triple cheese, onion, pickle, ketchup, mustard	23
<b>THE KING OF FRANKENSTEINS NEW</b> 2x angus beef patties, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, creole remoulade, lettuce, pickles, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, onion rings, mac n cheese and fancy sauce	38

#### PIMP YOUR BURGER

Get er done, and we'll get your picture on the photo wall

STREAKY BACON	3	ONION RINGS	2
DOUBLE UP BEEF	6	EXTRA CHEESE	1.5
DOUBLE UP CHICKEN	8	SLAW	1
ADD PULLED PORK	6	EXTRA SAUCE	50C
MAC N CHEESE	3	JALAPENO	50C
FRIES	2	GLUTEN FREE BUN	5
PICKLE	50C	TATER TOTS	3

#### SIDES

SML 6/ LRG 10
SML 6/LRG 10
8 (GF+1)
6
8
6

#### DIPPING SAVCE

FANCY SAUCE	1.5	CHIPOTLE MAYO	1.5
CREOLE REMOULADE	1.5	HONEY MUSTARD & DILL MAYO	1.5
SMOKEY BBQ	1	RANCH	1.5
KETCHUP	.5	BLUE CHEESE	1.5
HOT SAUCE	1.5	CHEESE SAUCE	1.5





#### CHICKEN

Grij GNEW	2PC/3PC
<b>BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN</b> Buttermilk fried boneless thigh, small fries choice of dipping sauce Make it durty (tossed in hot sauce) +2 Hot honey dip +3 Make it GF +2	16/21
CHICKEN WAFFLE House-made waffle, 2pc Buttermilk fried chicken, bacon, maple sy	<b>21</b> rrup
<b>JERK CHICKEN</b> Grilled jerk marinated chicken (x2pieces), grilled corn, slaw, hot sau	<b>21</b> uce GF
WINGS	6PC/12PC
<b>BUFFALO HOT WINGS</b> Coated wings(medium, hot or really hot) GF	12/23
<b>CAJUN CRUNCHY WINGS</b> Cajun coated wings, choice of dipping sauce GF	12/23
<b>SMOKEY BBQ WINGS</b> Coated, wings tossed in a smokey BBQ sauce GF	12/23
HOT HONEY WINGS O Coated wings tossed in our house hot honey for your hot honey GF	14/26

## LIL ONES MEALS

LIL ROYAL WITH CHEESE	12
LIL STANLEY	12
LIL BERNIE MAC	12
LIL CHICKEN ROYAL	12
KIDS CRUNCH WINGS	12
(All kids meals come with a side of fries)	

#### **VEGETARIAN OPTION +\$1**

TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS AND REPLACE THE PROTEIN WITH A CHICKPEA PATTY (GF)

BUNLESS OPTION

TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS WITHOUT THE BUN FOR TO WATCH THOSE CARBS

# FOR MORE SPECIALS, **DISCOUNTS AND UPDATES**

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS, NEWSLETTERS OR JOIN THE ROYALTY CLUB WWW.ROYALCNB.COM.AU





<b>BRAVAS TATER TOTS (V)</b> TATER TOTS topped with mayo, hot sauce, green onion, pickled onion and jalapeños	11
<b>CHEESY BACON FRIES</b> Fries topped with Mexican 3 cheese blend, cheese sauce, chopped bacon and spring onion (add \$1 to make it with tots)	14
<b>CHEESEBURGER FRIES</b> Fries topped with smashed beef, cheese sauce, ketchup, mustard, onion & pickles (add \$1 to make it with tots)	16
<b>GRINGO FRIES</b> Fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, ranch, hot sauce, chopped jalapeno, red onion, green onion add \$1 to make it with tots)	16
SALAD	
<b>CHOPPED CHICKEN RANCH</b> Chopped Buttermilk fried chicken or grilled Jerk Chicken, bacon bits, lettuce, tomato, onion, spring onion, Croutons, Ranch Dressing	16
<b>CHEESEBURGER SALAD</b> Chopped cheeseburger patty, lettuce, onion, pickles, tomato, fancy sauce	16



<b>CLASSIC</b> House-made waffle bites with ice cream, maple syrup and whipped cream	10
SMORES House-made waffle bites with whipped cream, ice cream, toasted marshmallows, chocolate syrup and crushed Graham biscuit crumbs	12

#### **GLUTEN FRIENDLY**

WE ARE GLUTEN FRIENDLY. TRY ANY OF OUR BURGERS WITH OUR GF BUN. TRY ANY OF OUR FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN OPTIONS GLUTEN FRIENDLY. PLEASE MENTION ANY ALLERGIES TO OUR TEAM

